
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
55
3

38
51
8
7

Name
MAURICIO TREICHEL
RODRIGO RIFFEL
NORTHON CARVALHO
ENZO LÁZARO PEDÓ LOPES
EDUARDO MARTELO
LEONARDO DE SOUZA

Best Tm
1:44.766
1:46.598
1:50.190
1:51.962
1:56.719
1:57.761

Diff

1.832
5.424
7.196

11.953
12.995

In Lap
5
5
5
3
4
4

Cidade
CHAPECÓ
GASPAR
PORTO UNIÃO
LAJEADO - RS
CASCA
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU

Patrocínio
MOTOCAR / SUNDOWN / WEB MOTORS / FOX
PRO TORK, RINALD,GP RACING, BARBIERI PAINEIS
UNI-TURBOS,SUL VEICULOS,COL. SANTOS ANJOS, DALGALLO PNEUS, U
WWW.LEOMOTOS.COM.BR
FUNERARIA MARTELLO
POSTO IRMAO DA ESTRADA,EXATIDAO CAMINHOES,FUNDACAO MUNICIPAL

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/08/2008 00:28:53

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Riffel Motocross - 5ª Etapa
65cc

1º Treino

Practice started at 14:45:41

Chapecó 1,400 Km

23/08/2008 14:35


